Dear Student,

PLAYGROUND SPORTSMANSHIP CONTRACT

Please review this contract with your parents, sign and return it to school with your other
“first day forms”.

1.

2.

4.

5.

| will be respectful of everyone.

| will use only positive language (no teasing, put-downs, foul language
or harassment).

| will keep my hands and feet to myself at all times and play in a safe
manner.

| will use all the equipment properly.

| will follow directions the first time given.

If I am unsuccessful in following these five rules, the weekly enforcement consequences
will be issued. See below.

WEEKLY ENFORCEMENT

Verbal Warning

Five minutes against the wall

One full recess at the wall

Attempt phone call home, if unsuccessful, note sent home

Notice of BROKEN RECESS CONTRACT sent home

SEVERE CLAUSE

Immediate referral to the administration will occur for the following infractions:

Fighting

Overt defiance

Going off school grounds
Weapons



